

Texas Strike Force Elite

Softball

The **Texas Strike Force Elite** girl's fastpitch softball organization is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, based out of the New Caney, Texas, Montgomery County area.

In an effort to offset the high cost of youth sports, we are seeking donations and sponsorships from individuals and companies like yours. Your support will ensure our team to have the necessary facilities, resources, equipment and apparel to allow each member the opportunity to compete and to achieve full potential in this wonderful sport.

Each member of the **Texas Strike Force Elite** fastpitch softball organization is a highly skilled student athlete competing on both regional and national levels. As an organization we are dedicated to providing a positive environment with a strong emphasis on team unity, individual skill improvement and sound fundamentals. Our coaches encourage each player to be good students, embrace good work habits, maintain a positive attitude and treat everyone with respect. Ultimately, our organizational goal is to develop the necessary skills and structure for each student athlete to earn a softball scholarship, where they can obtain a college education.

If you are able to help and would like to sponsor or make a donation to our cause, please let the upper portion of this letter serve as your receipt. No gift is too small.

Sponsorships range from **\$250** to **unlimited** and are categorized as such on our corporate website: <u>www.txstrikeforcesoftball.com</u>

Please make your Sponsorship Donation to:

Texas Strike Force Elite 16903 Shrub Oak Dr. Humble, TX 77396

Non-Profit Tax I.D. No.: Available Upon Request

For more information please contact Suzon Martin at (281) 857-5066 or email at: smartin@clevelandisd.org



Texas Strike Force Elite

Softball

YES! I'D LOVE TO HELP!

ponsor,s Name/Company
Address
Phone Number
Contact Name (the name of the person you are sponsoring)
ponsorship/Donation Amount
-Mail Address